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BUSINESS SEATS



SPACE PACK

Tatai Atlétikai Club, Tata (Hungary)

BUSINESS SEATS

76



SPACE MAX

Coliseum Alfonso Pérez, Getafe (Spain)

BUSINESS SEATS

98



SPACE SPORT

Estadio El Toralín, Ponferrada (Spain)

BUSINESS SEATS

1110



CLUB

Stade Vélodrome, Marseille (France)

BUSINESS SEATS

1312



CLUB CENTRAL PEDESTAL 

Estadio Balaídos, Vigo (Spain)

BUSINESS SEATS

1514



CLUB BEAM MOUNTEDBUSINESS SEATS

1716



VIP SEATS



BACO RISER MOUNTED  

Constant Vanden Stock Anderletch Stadion, Brussels  (Belgium)

VIP SEATS

2120



BACO CENTRAL PEDESTALVIP SEATS

2322



BACO HEATED

Stadion Feyenoord, Rotterdam (The Netherlands)

VIP SEATS

2524



Anzhi Arena, Makhachkala (Russia)

OLYMPOVIP SEATS



SKYBOX SEATS



OLYMPO SKY

Irina Vinner Gymnastics School, Moscow (Russia)

SKYBOX SEATS

3130



SOFIASKYBOX SEATS

PAAET Stadium, Kuwait City (Kuwait)

3332



SKYBOX SEATS NOVA

Lekhwiya Sports Complex, Doha (Qatar)

3534



SCARLETTSKYBOX SEATS

3736



PLAYERS’ BENCH



BACO BENCH

Georgia National Stadium, Tiblisi  (Georgia)

PLAYERS’ BENCH

4140



PRESS ROOM



JAVIER DESK

Estadio El Molinón, Gijón (Spain)

PRESS ROOM

4544



DIMENSIONS

SPACE PACK 

SPACE MAX 

SPACE SPORT 

CLUB 

BACO SPORT 

BACO CINEPLEX 

BACO DOUBLE ARMEST 

OLYMPO 

SOFIA 

NOVA 

SCARLETT 

BACO BENCH 

JAVIER DESK 

48-54 cm 
18,9”-21,3”

50-55 cm 
19,7”-21,7”

50-55 cm 
19,7”-21,7”

50-53 cm 
19,7”-20,9”

52-55 cm 
20,5”-21,7”

54-58 cm 
21,3”-22,8”

58-62 cm 
22,8”-24,4”

52-60 cm 
20,5”-23,6”

58-70 cm 
22,8”-27,6”

58-70 cm 
22,8”-27,6”

60-65 cm 
23,6”-25,6”

52 cm 
20,5”

48-53 cm 
18,9”-20,9”

15/52 cm 
5,9”/20,5”

76/85 cm 
30”/33,5”

76/85 cm 
30”/33,5”

90 cm 
35,4

100 cm 
39,4”

100 cm 
39,4”

100 cm 
39,4”

103 cm 
40,6”

100 cm 
39,4”

98 cm 
38,6”

112 cm 
44,01”

72 cm 
28,3”

96 cm 
38,8”

48 cm 
18,9”

16 cm 
6,3”

16 cm 
6,3”

45/50 cm 
17,7”/19,7”

45/50 cm 
17,7”/19,7”

63 cm 
24,8”

45/50 cm 
17,7”/19,7”

55 cm 
21,7”

67 cm 
26,4”

67 cm 
26,4”

70 cm 
27,6”

73 cm 
28,7”

40 cm 
15,7”

53 cm 
20,9”

69 cm 
27,2”

69 cm 
27,2”

67 cm 
26,4”

67 cm 
26,4”

67 cm 
26,4”

67 cm 
26,4”

68 cm 
26,8”

77 cm 
30,3”

77 cm 
30,3”

80 cm 
31,5”

73 cm 
28,7”

60 cm 
23,6”
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www.ascender.es


